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CLASSES

1900-1931
1900-1931
1932-1945
1932-1945
1946-1954
1946-1954
1955-1958
1955-1958
1959-1965
1959-1965
1966-1972
1966-1972
1973-1981
1973-1981
1982-1999
1982-1999
2000-Newer
2000-Newer
2000-Newer
Trucks
Trucks
UNDER 21

Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Stock
Modified
Ford

GM
MOPAR
Stock
Modified

MOTORCYCLE Stock

CORVETTE

67 - Older
68 -96
97 - Newer
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* REGISTRATION

Name:
Address:
City: St Zip
Email:

Phone:

Car Year/Make:

Class entered:

3 OR LESS ALTERATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED STOCK
REGISTRATION: ¢17 BEFORE JUNE 23RD, $20 AT SHOW
PRE-ORDER SHIRTS BEFORE JUNE 15 FOR $15, $20 AFTER

€ M___L__ XL___ XXL__XXXL__(ADD ¢2 EACH)

By entering this event, | hereby for myself, the
group or company | am representing and
executors waive and release any and all rights
and claims for damages against the Beatrice
Area Chamber of Commerce, Homestead Days(R)
Committee, City of Beatrice, and all volunteers,
staff, and sponsors for any injuries suffered by me
my group or my vehicle in connection with this event.

Signature

Date:

Pre-registration send or email to :
Beatrice Area Chamber of Commerce
218 N 5th St
Beatrice, NE 68310
info@beatricechamber.com

L_ll'J: BEATRICE

| AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
GAGE COUNTY TOURISM
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\K AOME S REGISTRATION: 8AM - 12 PM
\ ®®\Js c & STREQDTZ/J@< /
B>y & o 250 JUDGING BEGINS @ NOON
2% X
: ) 3 TROPHIES
FOR ALL CLASSES

(OVER 25 CLASSES)
SPECIALTY AWARDS

TROPHY
PRESENTATION
STARTS AT @ 4PM

35TH ANNUAL DOOR PRIZES
HOMESTEAD DAYS

CLASSIC & STREET ROD DASH PLAQUES

CAR SHOW

* * * * *X kX *x * PARTICIPANTS
SHOW WILL BE LOCATED PRE-REGISTRATION
ON 5TH STREET BETWEEN
HIGH AND ELLA IN THE CITY FEE IS $17
OF BEATR'CE, NEBRASKA DAY OF SHOW

FEE IS $20

CARRIAGE 7 fettin oamily

%% ‘@P AUTO PARTS
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BEATRICE NEBRASKA




