

CLASSES

A	1900-1931	Stock
AA	1900-1931	Modified
B	1932-1945	Stock
BB	1932-1945	Modified
D	1946-1954	Stock
DD	1946-1954	Modified
E	1955-1958	Stock
EE	1955-1958	Modified
F	1959-1965	Stock
FF	1959-1965	Modified
G	1966-1972	Stock
GG	1966-1972	Modified
H	1973-1981	Stock
HH	1973-1981	Modified
I	1982-1999	Stock
II	1982-1999	Modified
J	2000-Newer	Ford
K	2000-Newer	GM
L	2000-Newer	MOPAR
M	Trucks	Stock
MM	Trucks	Modified
P	UNDER 21	
R	MOTORCYCLE	Stock

CORVETTE

V1	67 - Older
V2	68 - 96
V3	97 - Newer



2018 REGISTRATION FORM

Name: _____

Address: _____

City: _____ St: _____ Zip: _____

Email: _____

Phone: _____

Car Year/Make: _____

Class entered: _____

**3 OR LESS ALTERATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED STOCK
REGISTRATION: \$17 BEFORE JUNE 23RD, \$20 AT SHOW
PRE-ORDER SHIRTS BEFORE JUNE 15 FOR \$15, \$20 AFTER**

S M L XL XXL XXXL (ADD \$2 EACH)

By entering this event, I hereby for myself, the group or company I am representing and executors waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages against the Beatrice Area Chamber of Commerce, Homestead Days(R) Committee, City of Beatrice, and all volunteers, staff, and sponsors for any injuries suffered by me my group or my vehicle in connection with this event.

Signature _____

Date: _____

Pre-registration send or email to :
Beatrice Area Chamber of Commerce
218 N 5th St
Beatrice, NE 68310
info@beatricechamber.com



35TH ANNUAL
HOMESTEAD DAYS
CLASSIC & STREET ROD
CAR SHOW

SHOW WILL BE LOCATED
ON 5TH STREET BETWEEN
HIGH AND ELLA IN THE CITY
OF BEATRICE, NEBRASKA

REGISTRATION: 8AM - 12 PM
JUDGING BEGINS @ NOON

3 TROPHIES
FOR ALL CLASSES
(OVER 25 CLASSES)
SPECIALTY AWARDS

TROPHY
PRESENTATION
STARTS AT @ 4PM

DOOR PRIZES
DASH PLAQUES
FOR FIRST 125
PARTICIPANTS

PRE-REGISTRATION
FEE IS \$17
DAY OF SHOW
FEE IS \$20

BROUGHT TO YOU BY:

CARRIAGE



Blue Valley
DOOR CO., INC.

*The Coffin Family
Foundation*



AUTO PARTS

JUNE

24

2018

BEATRICE | NEBRASKA